STEAM                   2024 PRICES
HYGROMATIK STEAM GENERATORS
Enquiry Line
01827 715750
HygroMatik Electrode Steam Generators & SparesFlexLine
Cylinder Code
Electrode Set
SuperFlush

                                         250.00
The SuperFlush
System is included
as standard for
all complete
generators
Conductivity of Supply Water:
Please advise on the supply water TDS, or Conductivity in uS (microsiemens), and if your generator is being fed by a
salt-based water softener. This information will assist us determine the optimum specication for your purchase.
GUIDANCE NOTE: Question: What size of generator do I need?
Answer: Calculate internal cabin volume in cubic metres - then allow a minimum of 1kg/hr for each cubic metre of cabin volume.
Integral Digital Touch Screen Display, Steam Cylinder, Standard SuperFlush System,
Temperature Sensor, & Controls for Essence Pump, Fan & Light
Supplied Complete:
Code      Generator Specication   kW rating          Price
FLE10-TSPA-AE00     10kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (7.1-7.8kW) 3,270.00
FLE15-TSPA-AE00     15kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (10.7-11.7kW) 3,600.00
FLE20-TSPA-AE00     20kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (14.3-15.6kW) 4,050.00
FLE25-TSPA-AE00     25kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (17.9-19.5kW) 4,200.00
FLE30-TSPA-AE00     30kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (21.4-23.4kW) 4,380.00
FLE40-TSPA-AE00     40kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (28.6-31.3kW) 4,675.00
FLE50-TSPA-AE00     50kg/hr Generator c/w with Superush  (35.9-39.2kW) 5,135.00
Delivery is applicable on ALL Generators - please ask for a quote
__
  FlexLine - excellent ease of operation:
* All Hygromatik FlexLine units are equipped with a capacitive 3.5" touch   screen display.